7/11/19

ST. PAUL’S LUTHERAN SCHOOL

Calendar for 2019-2020

Aug.

Sept.

Oct

Nov.

Dec.

Jan.

Feb.

March

April

May

17
22
23
26

30

12
16
17
27

17-18
22-28

=
w © 00N

27-29

17
20
21-31

1-3

10
10
13
17
20
25

14-17
21

2-8
9-13
11

20
27-29
27

30

10
13-17
20

4-12

SCHOOL CAMPUS WORK DAY 8:00 a.m.
Pre-Kindergarten 3 & 4 Orientation 6:30 P.M.
Kindergarten Orientation  9:00 A.M.

Middle School Orientation 9:00 A.M

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

Labor Day Break

Labor Day Break

Back-to-School Night-Middle School 6:30 p.m.

ST. PAUL’S GOLF TOURNAMENT
Back to School Night Kinder.-Gr. 5 6:30 p.m.
Teacher Professional Day

SED District Teachers’ Conference
Achievement Testing — Grade 8
St. Jude’s Color Run after lunch

End of 1t Quarter

Parent / Teacher Conferences
Parent/Teacher Conferences
OPEN HOUSE 9-Noon

Day of Service

Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Choir/Band Concert 6:30 p.m.
Christmas Chapel
Christmas break

Christmas break

Classes resume

End of Second Quarter

PALS Skateland Activity 1-4pm
Professional Day

Report Cards issued

Martin Luther King’s Birthday

OPEN HOUSE / Pancake Breakfast —-9-Noon

PALS Kid’s Bingo 6 p.m., Door’s open at Spm
President’s Day/Winter Break
Mid Quarter — Parent Conferences (p.m.)

National Lutheran Schools Week
Scholastic Book Fair

Grandparent’s Day Breakfast 7:45am - 10am

End of Third Quarter/Professional % day
SPRING MUSICAL

Report Cards Issued

Teacher Professional Day

Field Day @ Concordia Prep.

NOON DISMISSAL
SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED

NOON DISMISSAL
SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED

NOON DISMISSAL

SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED

NOON DISMISSAL

SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED
NOON DISMISSAL

NOON DISMISSAL

SCHOOL CLOSED

Annual Hoopla Fundraiser 7PM — 11PM (Richardson Farms)

Good Friday
EASTER BREAK
Classes Resume

Achievement Testing Gr. 2-7
Sports Awards Program 6:30 p.m.

SCHOOL CLOSED
SCHOOL CLOSED

SPRING FLING — OPEN HOUSE — ART SHOW 10am — 3pm



7/11/19

28-29 8t Grade Class Trip
25 MEMORIAL DAY SCHOOL CLOSED
26 School Field Day A.M / Valleybrook Swim P.M. NOON DISMISSAL
June 4 8t Grade Dismissed at NOON
8" Grade Graduation 6:30 p.m.
5 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL NOON DISMISSAL

End of Fourth Quarter

12 Final Report Cards Mailed Home
**WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ADD SPECIAL DAYS TO THIS CALENDAR TO OFFSET ANY DAYS WHEN SCHOOL IS

CLOSED DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES BEYOND OUR CONTROL**
P.A.L.S. EVENTS WILL BE ADDED TO THE FINAL CALENDAR WHICH IS PUBLISHED IN JULY




