## ST. PAUL'S LUTHERAN SCHOOL Calendar for 2019-2020

Aug.	<b>17</b> 22	SCHOOL CAMPUS WORK DAY 8:00 a.m. Pre-Kindergarten 3 & 4 Orientation 6:30 P.M.	
	23	Kindergarten Orientation 9:00 A.M.	
	26	Middle School Orientation 9:00 A.M	
	27	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL	NOON DISMISSAL
	30	Labor Day Break	SCHOOL CLOSED
Sept.	2	Labor Day Break	SCHOOL CLOSED
	12	Back-to-School Night-Middle School 6:30 p.m.	
	16 17	ST. PAUL'S GOLF TOURNAMENT	
	27	Back to School Night KinderGr. 5 6:30 p.m.  Teacher Professional Day	SCHOOL CLOSED
	21	Teacher Trofessional Day	SCHOOL CLOSED
Oct	17-18	SED District Teachers' Conference	SCHOOL CLOSED
	22-28	Achievement Testing – Grade 8	
	25	St. Jude's Color Run after lunch	
Nov.	1	End of 1st Quarter	
	7	Parent / Teacher Conferences	NOON DISMISSAL
	8	Parent/Teacher Conferences OPEN HOUSE 9-Noon	SCHOOL CLOSED
	9 13	Day of Service	
	27-29	Thanksgiving Break	SCHOOL CLOSED
	_, _,		
Dec.	17	Christmas Choir/Band Concert 6:30 p.m.	
	20	Christmas Chapel	NOON DISMISSAL
	21-31	Christmas break	SCHOOL CLOSED
Jan.	1-3	Christmas break	SCHOOL CLOSED
	6	Classes resume	
	10	End of Second Quarter	NOON DISMISSAL
	10	PALS Skateland Activity 1-4pm	
	13	Professional Day	SCHOOL CLOSED
	17	Report Cards issued	SCHOOL CLOSED
	20 25	Martin Luther King's Birthday OPEN HOUSE / Pancake Breakfast –9-Noon	SCHOOL CLOSED
	23	Of LIV HOUSE / I alleage Bleaklast = 2-1400H	
Feb.	1	PALS Kid's Bingo 6 p.m., Door's open at 5pm	
	14-17	President's Day/Winter Break	SCHOOL CLOSED
	21	Mid Quarter – Parent Conferences (p.m.)	NOON DISMISSAL
	• 0		
March	2-8	National Lutheran Schools Week	
	9-13 11	Scholastic Book Fair Crandpayent's Day Proal-fast 7:45am 10am	
	20	Grandparent's Day Breakfast 7:45am – 10am End of Third Quarter/Professional ½ day	NOON DISMISSAL
	27-29	SPRING MUSICAL	NOON DISWISSAL
	27	Report Cards Issued	
	30	<b>Teacher Professional Day</b>	SCHOOL CLOSED
		51.115	
April	4	Field Day @ Concordia Prep.	
	4 <b>10</b>	Annual Hoopla Fundraiser 7PM – 11PM (Richardsor Good Friday	rarms) SCHOOL CLOSED
	13-17	EASTER BREAK	SCHOOL CLOSED SCHOOL CLOSED
	20	Classes Resume	DOLLOOF CROSED
		Camboo Account	
Men	4 12	Ashiovoment Tosting Gr. 2.7	
May	4-12 6	Achievement Testing Gr. 2-7 Sports Awards Program 6:30 p.m.	
	9	SPRING FLING – OPEN HOUSE – ART SHOW 10	Jam – 3pm
		Z-III.O ZIZI.O OLZI.IIOOZZ MKI BIIOW IO	Vp

	28-29 25 26	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Class Trip MEMORIAL DAY School Field Day A.M / Valleybrook Swim P.M.	SCHOOL CLOSED NOON DISMISSAL	
June	4	8th Grade Dismissed at NOON		
	5	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation 6:30 p.m. LAST DAY OF SCHOOL	NOON DISMISSAL	
	3	End of Fourth Quarter	NOON DIDINIOUAL	
	12	Final Report Cards Mailed Home		
	**WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ADD SPECIAL DAYS TO THIS CALENDAR TO OFFSET ANY DAYS WHEN SCHOOL IS			

CLOSED DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES BEYOND OUR CONTROL\*\*

P.A.L.S. EVENTS WILL BE ADDED TO THE FINAL CALENDAR WHICH IS PUBLISHED IN JULY